Page numbers represent Printed Catalog pages
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Page numbers represent Printed Catalog pages

Page numbers represent Printed Catalog pages 104
HaydonKerk Motion SolutionsTM • www.HaydonKerk.com • Phone: 800.243.2715 • International: 203.756.7441
Part Number Construction: Can-Stacks
EXAMPLE:
E26442-05-900  = External linear actuator, 26000 series (Ø26 mm, 1-in), 7.5°, bipolar coils, .002-in travel per step, 5 VDC,
with grease and flanged nut.
E 26 4 4 2 05 900
Series
number
designation:
26 = 26000
Available
Series:
15000
20000
26000
36000
46000
(Series
numbers
represent
diameters of
motor body)
Style
1 =  3.75°
 non-captive
2 =  3.75°
 captive
3 = 7.5°
 non-captive
4 =  7.5°
 captive
4 =  7.5° cap.
 Use “E”
 prefix for
 “External”
5 = 15°
 captive
5 =  15° cap.
 Use “E”
 prefix for
 “External”
8 = 15°
 non-captive
Coils
4 =  Bipolar
 (4 wire)
6 =  Unipolar
 (6 wire)
Code ID
Resolution
Travel/Step
(Example:
2 = travels
.002-in
per step)
(Refer to travel /
step chart found
on each Series
product page.)
Voltage
(Example:
05 = 5 VDC;
12 = 12 VDC)
Custom V
available